147
F
3W
-M
A
Smart Muting Actuator
F3W-MA
Integrated muting sensor based

F3W-MA
148
Ordering Information
Smart Muting Actuator
Note: Use with the PNP output model safety light curtain.
Accessories (Sold separately)
Single-Ended Cable *
* A set of two Single-Ended Cables (one for emitter and one for receiver) is also available.
Model: Model number without the -L/-D at the end (F39-JG@A)
Double-Ended Cable *
* A set of two Double-Ended Cables (one for emitter and one for receiver) is also available.
Model: Model number without the -L/-D at the end (F39-JG@B)
Appearance Beam Gap between Muting Trigger
Beams output Number of
Beams Model
100 mm
PNP output
8 F3W-MA0100P
300 mm 20 F3W-MA0300P
Appearance Type Cable
length Specifications Model
M12 connector
(5-pin), 5 wires
Color: Gray
3 m F39-JG3A-L
7 m F39-JG7A-L
10 m F39-JG10A-L
15 m F39-JG15A-L
20 m F39-JG20A-L
For receiver
M12 connector
(8-pin), 8 wires
Color: Black
3 m F39-JG3A-D
7 m F39-JG7A-D
10 m F39-JG10A-D
15 m F39-JG15A-D
20 m F39-JG20A-D
Appearance Type Cable
length Specifications Model
M12 connector
(5-pin)
on both ends
Color: Gray
0.5 m F39-JGR5B-L
1 m F39-JG1B-L
3 m F39-JG3B-L
5 m F39-JG5B-L
7 m F39-JG7B-L
10 m F39-JG10B-L
15 m F39-JG15B-L
20 m F39-JG20B-L
M12 connector
(8-pin)
on both ends
Color: Black
0.5 m F39-JGR5B-D
1 m F39-JG1B-D
3 m F39-JG3B-D
5 m F39-JG5B-D
7 m F39-JG7B-D
10 m F39-JG10B-D
15 m F39-JG15B-D
20 m F39-JG20B-D
5
3
21
4